SUNTY OF DEFINITION OF THE SUNTY OF DEFINITION OF THE SUNTY OF DEFINITION OF THE SUNTY OF THE SU	Dane County						
	Legislation Details (With Text)						
File #:	2014 260	MIN-	Version	: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Minu	tes			Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/20/	/2014			In control:	Homeless Issues Committee	
On agenda:	8/26/	/2014			Final action:	8/26/2014	
Title:	2014_0722 Homeless Issues Committee Minutes						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2014_0722 HIC Minutes.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Ac	tion	Result
8/26/2014	1 Homeless Issues Committee			Comm	ittee ar	proved	Pass